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3610022 06475255 KAMOUN AHMED 12,00 12,00 12,00 10,50 10,50 10,50 11,25 8,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 6,00 16,00 0,00 4,80

3610042 07169759 SADANI HANA 11,00 11,00 11,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,50 8,00 11,50 11,50 11,50 4,00 4,00 4,00 7,75 4,00 8,00 6,00 6,60 0,00 16,00 4,00 7,60

3610048 07452476 BEN SOLTANE RAHMA 13,00 13,00 13,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 11,50 8,00 10,50 10,50 10,50 4,00 4,00 4,00 7,25 4,00 13,00 11,00 11,60 6,00 16,00 10,00 11,80

3610009 07455939 BEN MOUSSA FARAH 9,00 9,00 9,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 9,50 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3610041 07931763 ROUISSI BILEL 12,25 12,25 12,25 13,00 13,00 13,00 12,63 8,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 8,00 16,50 14,50 15,10 6,00 16,00 13,50 14,25

3610034 07966586 RHIMI NOURHENE 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 8,00 14,50 14,50 14,50 12,00 12,00 12,00 13,25 8,00 14,00 12,00 12,60 6,00 16,00 10,00 11,80

3610038 07967677 AYADI CHIRAZ 6,50 6,50 6,50 13,00 13,00 13,00 9,75 4,00 16,50 16,50 16,50 6,00 6,00 6,00 11,25 8,00 17,00 15,00 15,60 6,00 16,00 10,00 11,80

3610035 09441608 ELMETHNANI LATIFA 12,75 12,75 12,75 10,00 10,00 10,00 11,38 8,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 3,00 3,00 3,00 5,00 0,00 6,00 4,00 4,60 0,00 16,00 14,00 14,60

3610023 09808071 KASSEBI HIBA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,00 0,00 4,80

3610049 09810643 ELWRASSI SAWSEN 10,50 10,50 10,50 13,00 13,00 13,00 11,75 8,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,50 8,00 8,50 6,50 7,10 0,00 16,00 12,00 13,20

3610044 09816302 NECHI AMEL 5,00 5,00 5,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 8,50 4,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 18,00 18,60 6,00 16,00 10,00 11,80

3610033 09819406 CHARCHARI SIWAR 11,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 8,00 8,50 8,50 8,50 5,00 5,00 5,00 6,75 0,00 12,00 10,00 10,60 6,00 16,00 10,00 11,80

3610054 09827544 FERCHICHI ASMA 12,00 12,00 12,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 14,00 8,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 8,00 14,00 12,00 12,60 6,00 16,00 14,00 14,60

3610043 09828455 DAMEG IBTISEM 9,50 9,50 9,50 10,00 10,00 10,00 9,75 4,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,50 8,00 17,00 15,00 15,60 6,00 16,00 13,00 13,90

3610037 09829422 AMMAR KHOULOUD 8,00 8,00 8,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 9,00 4,00 10,50 10,50 10,50 5,00 5,00 5,00 7,75 4,00 15,00 13,00 13,60 6,00 16,00 9,00 11,10

3610055 09831146 BEN RJEB AWATEF 14,00 14,00 14,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,50 8,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 7,00 4,00 19,00 17,00 17,60 6,00 16,00 9,00 11,10
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0,00 3610022 06475255 KAMOUN AHMED 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,50 12,50 12,50 12,50 4,00
22,00 9,44 C

0,00 3610042 07169759 SADANI HANA 14,00 14,00 14,00 10,50 10,50 10,50 14,00 4,00
16,00 9,07 C

4,00 3610048 07452476 BEN SOLTANE RAHMA 14,00 14,00 14,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 14,00 4,00
26,00 10,76 A

0,00 3610009 07455939 BEN MOUSSA FARAH 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 4,00
8,00 3,87 C

4,00 3610041 07931763 ROUISSI BILEL 14,00 14,00 14,00 11,50 11,50 11,50 14,00 4,00
30,00 13,62 A

4,00 3610034 07966586 RHIMI NOURHENE 14,00 14,00 14,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 14,00 4,00
30,00 13,23 A

4,00 3610038 07967677 AYADI CHIRAZ 13,00 13,00 13,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 13,00 4,00
26,00 12,03 A

4,00 3610035 09441608 ELMETHNANI LATIFA 12,00 12,00 12,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 12,00 4,00
16,00 8,83 C

0,00 3610023 09808071 KASSEBI HIBA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,64 C

4,00 3610049 09810643 ELWRASSI SAWSEN 14,00 14,00 14,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 14,00 4,00
24,00 10,98 A

4,00 3610044 09816302 NECHI AMEL 16,00 16,00 16,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 16,00 4,00
22,00 11,83 A

4,00 3610033 09819406 CHARCHARI SIWAR 14,00 14,00 14,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 14,00 4,00
22,00 10,29 A

4,00 3610054 09827544 FERCHICHI ASMA 14,00 14,00 14,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 14,00 4,00
30,00 14,33 A

4,00 3610043 09828455 DAMEG IBTISEM 14,00 14,00 14,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 14,00 4,00
26,00 13,04 A

4,00 3610037 09829422 AMMAR KHOULOUD 15,00 15,00 15,00 11,50 11,50 11,50 15,00 4,00
22,00 10,67 A

4,00 3610055 09831146 BEN RJEB AWATEF 15,00 15,00 15,00 11,00 11,00 11,00 15,00 4,00
26,00 12,47 A
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